Micro Engine Biometric Reader
Flexible, Reliable and More Features  :-
Optical FingerPrint Sensor - More reliable (No hassle of Electric Static Discharge that damage the sensor)
~ 3,200 templates
~ Can be used together with Card Access System with the same software
~ Operating Mode
~ Card Only
~ ID No Only

feet or more than 1 unit of
XP-M1000/XP-M1000X/XP-GT3200L/XP-GTR1200L/XP-GTR3000L
Ordering Information
No Product Code Descriptions
01 XP-GT3200L Fingerprint proximity reader with LCD and keypad
Built-in controller function, 3,200 users, 20,000 transactions
TimeKeeping C/W MAS-RBT door interface unit
02 XP-GT3200ABL Fingerprint ISO14443 A/B serial No. reader with LCD and
keypad
Built-in controller function, 3,200 users, 20,000 transactions
TimeKeeping C/W MAS-RBT door interface unit
03 XP-GTR1200L Proximity reader with LCD and Touch Sense Keypad + LAN
Built-in controller function, 1,200 card users, 10,000 transactions
04 XP-GTR3000L Proximity reader with LCD and Touch Sense Keypad + LAN
Built-in controller function, 3,000 card users, 20,000 transactions
05 XP-M1000X Proximity reader with LCD and keypad
Built-in controller function, 1,000 card users,  10,000
transactions